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Friday, July 16th
7:00 pm onward

Ltrrsofﬂramvsorandad
Auntie Shona, Uncle Craig &
vour cousins Lennon & Cameron xoxoxo

GRADUATION

Allie Jones
Congratulations on your
Graduation from E.C.. Drury
H.S. and acceptance to the

University of Western.
ove Mam & Dad xoxo-
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DISTRESS
SALES
Bank
Foreclosures.

Free list of Foreclosure
properties in  Milton,
Georgetown, &
Oakville. Receive a
free computerized print-
out. Free recorded
message
1-888-266-3496
ID#1042 or go to hal-
tonforeclosures.com
Remax Blue Springs

1460+ sq ft on ground floor in Dorset Park. A
true bungalow with 3 + 1 bedrooms. 1000 sq.ft.
full height basement with 4th bedroom and 4
piece washroom + 400 sq.ft. crawl space.
Oversized approx. 50' x 150’ pie shaped lot
with cherry and apple trees, raspberry, goose-
berry and black - currant bushes plus room for
a swimming pool.

Contact: John 905 878-8510

Open House

Saturday & Sunday NEW M

1:00 PM to 5:00 PM popar Potlesors Modet
132 Manley Lane 3-bdm, 1820sq.ft. Beauty.

$294,999. Call (905)693-
1914,

Best Value in Milton!!! $239,990.00

Priced thousands less!
Newer 1920 sq. ft.'spaciuus t

L | ..feplace Professuonal
. oom. Move in this July or August
and enjoy!

Call 905-691-5105 for full details

185 Manley Lane
Cute 3-bdrm, 2.5-bath link
home with premium long

back yard. $260,900. 905-
878-5524.

this Sat. 10-2pm and Sun 2-
4pm.
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Open House

 $SMONEYSS 100%

close to the 401 with top-

notch security system, fiber

access to internet, UPS,
generator backup, plenty of
parking, lots more!

more information call: 905-
876-4741 ext# 2420.

A Work at Home Job On
Your
Computer.
Training Provided.
F/IT, PIT
Code:n4

www.MyHomPCJob.com

MAKE custom crown
mouldings and accesso-
nes. Complete business
packages available, financ-
ing OAC, big income, great

career. 1-888-373-2278

WORK at Home. Eam $$$

Send self-addressed
stamped envelope to In-
come Solutions 229 Martha

- Cres. Bolton, Ontario L7E
4X5
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1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.

Bad credit OK. Call Ontario |

Wide 1-888-307-7799.

5-YR @ 5.20%, Also equity

mortgage programs regard-
less of income or credit.
Call CHRIS @ 1-800-328-
7887 or visit us at www.sin-
claircockburn.com
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HIGH quality office space
for lease, main and second
floor available with elevator
access. Located in Milton,

For
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Monique and Pat McCann
are pleased to announce the
engagement of their daughter

Brigitte to Roly

a ) son of Jim and Dona Webster
) | ' Wedding will take place on
I \S December 31, 2004 in

| Kitchener, Onlarin
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3-apartments for rent, spa-
cious, bright 1-bedroom in
Acton, centrally located,
separate entrance
$725/month all inclusive.,
available August 1st.
Bachelor apartment in Ac-
ton, quiet 8-plex on-site
laundry $540/month all in-
clusive available August
1st. 2-bedroom in George-
town close to GO, includes
laundry, new appliances
$850/month + 1/3 utilities,
available September 1st
905-877-3862.

ACTON 1-bedroom utilities
included, no pets, first/last.
references, parking. Au-
gust 1st. (519)853-1753 or
(519)853-1880.

ACTON 2  bedroom
$890/mth, great building,
close to all amenities, park-
ing, laundry. July 15th. 519-
853-3309 or 519-853-0719

ACTON 2-bedroom
$890/mth, also bachelor,
$610/mth great building,
close to all amenities, park-
Ing, laundry. July 1st. 519-
853-3309 or 519-853-0719.

Acton Apartments 1 & 2
bedroom apartment avail-
able Now and for future.
Fridge & Stove, laundry
facilities, No dogs 519-853-
4374 open 7 days/week
same day approval.

ACTON large apartment
completely renovated
$775/mth plus hydro and
water. No pets. Referenc-
es. 416-663-7756.

ACTON one bedroom apt.,
$550/mth +.
853-5352.

GRADUATIN
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Call (519) |

Brent Emngh
Congratulations on graduating from }
Milton District and being selected as

the 2003/2004 Valedictorian.
Best Wishes as you begin your
studies at McMaster University
ps Love Mom, Dad & Hilm'y_,ﬁ\

ACTON very clean park
area 1-bedroom basement

apt. utiities included.
$750/mth, first/last.
(519)853-3096.

ACTON, 192 Churchill Rd.
S. 1-bedroom apartment.
Available September 1st.
$760/mth utilities included.

Quiet building, no pets.
(519)853-1281.

ACTON. One bedroom apt.
$550/mth +. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

DOWNTOWN Georgetown,
large 1-bedroom available
August 1st. $760/month
plus hydro includes ap-
plhiances/parking. No smok-
ing/pets

credit check first/last refer-
ences Call 905-877-4427.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-
876-1249 www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement apartment,
recently renovated.
$750/month. Firstlast. No

smoking/pets. 905-873-
4060.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement apt, suit-
able for mature person,
non-smoker, no-pets.
$750/mth utilities included.
Immediately 905-877-8653.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room, parking, A/C, no pets.
$750/mth includes utilities.
102 Main Street, South.

Available August 1st. 905-

507-4982.

The Canadian Champion, Friday July 9, 2004—29

CLASSIFIED HOTLINE: 905-875-3300

CLASSIFIED HOURS Monday to Friday * 9: 00 am - 5:00 pm
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Sandra & Eldon Williams are

pleased to announce the
engagement of their daughter,
ANNE to MARK PICHORA,
| son of Anne and Michael of Ottawa. |
| The happy day will be May 21, 2005. |

GEOHGETOWN 1-bed-
room, six-plex, $800/mth,
utilities included close to all
amenities. First/last. no-
pets, 1-parking, August 1st.
References. (905)457-
9216.

GEORGETOWN huge 2-
bedroom on Guelph St.
$860/mth plus heat/hydro,
firstlast, adults only. No
pets, non-smoking building.
416-570-6578.

GEORGETOWN large 2-
bedroom in house. Park-
iIng/laundry/internet/ca-
ble/utilities included.
$1,100/mth. Available Au-

gust 1st. Call 416-543-
5187.

GEORGETOWN new
bright one bedroom apart-
ment $800/mth all inclusive,

parking space. Available
immediately. Call
(905)702-9091

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS 1, 2, & 3 bed-
rooms. Check out web site.
www haltonhillsrentals.com

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS

122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accept-
ing applications for
2-2 bedroom
Avail Aug 15
1-1 bedroom
Avail. Sept 1
1-2 bedroom
Avail Sept 1
For more
information
and/or
to make an
appointment,
Please call
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

LARGE 1bedronm aparl
ment, $750/mth plus hydro.
Firstlast. Available August
1st. 905-877-2698.

LARGE 2-bedroom apart-
ment, downtown George-
town in historic building.
10x14 balcony, gas fire-
place, A/C, dishwasher, 2-
bathrooms, parking.
Heat/water included, hydro
extra $1,200/mth, first/last.
Available August 1st. No
smoking/dogs. Call 905-
877-5495 after 5:00pm.

MILTON basement apart-
ment, 2-bdrm, $800/mth +
utilities, available imme-

diately. Call 416-433-
3989..

MILTON. SUITABLE for
working couple with no pets
two bedroom apartment.
Available August 1st.
$880/mo. heat included.

References required. 905-
878-6795.

MILTON/
GEORGETOWN Country,
1-bdrm ground level apart-

ment with separate en-

trance. $800/mth includes
utilities & parking. 905-878-
8912.

NEWLY decorated 2-bed-

room apartment. $650/mth '

plus utilities, firstlast. Avail-
able anytime. No pets.
905-452-1734.

1 BEDROOM luxury con- |

do,Village Parc $1200/mth
Includes indoor pool, spa,

gym, parking, storage, 5 |
appliances.
gust 1st.

Available Au-

Call 905-878-
1636..

HALF house charm:ng
clean, Acton. 2-bedrooms,
3 floors, 4 appliances, park-
ing. $950/mth plus, August
1st. Call 519-855-3223.

MILTON - For rent 3 bed-
room complete with ap-
pliances $1450/mth. Hy-
dro, gas, cable included.
Call 905-616-1920.

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
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